PRO/ACT. )

Orange /
Navy /

PA822
Challenger T3 Ball

« Grip grain pattern for use in all weather.

* Hand-stitched.

3-ply laminated rugby ball: 2 cotton layers, 1 polyester layer. Air
retention latex bladder. Textured easy-grip surface for all weather use.
Hand-stitched.

Taille 3

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

! IN - India =
Iiill 95066200
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PA822

Dimensions (cm)

4 Ll
AUOT
Measurements in cm Taille 3
ASOQ7 - Total circumference 50.00
AUQ7 - Total width 26.00
2.60
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PA822

Colours information

Orange Navy
RVB : 236,102,29 RVB : 41,46,56

Pantone C : 1595C

Pantone C : 433C

Logistic th:,H 1 @ 50

White

RVB : 236,236,252
Pantone C : White
Pantone TCX : 16-1356TCX Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX Pantone TCX : 11-0601TCX

Sizes Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

Taille 3 36.00000

46.00000

51.00000

17.50000

19.50000

50

1




